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Erne Safari  19 Feb 16

Official Final Classification
Pos Num Driver Navigator Car Class Total Gap lead Gap previous

1 7 Gareth Deazley Raymond Deazley Seat Leon 4 2

2 3 Ciaran Carey James Woods Vauxhall Nova 3 6 4 4

3 9 Peter Jennings Brian Hoy TBA 4 19 17 13

4 19 Glen Verner Philip  Verner Vauxhall Vectra 4 30 28 11

5 10 Mervyn Wilson Scott Thompson Lexus IS 200 4 38 36 8

6 12 Mark Thompson Kyle Thompson Hyundi Santa Fe 4 40 38 2

7 8 William F Graham William Graham Citroën Saxo 4 47 45 7

8 5 Malcolm McQueen Grace Campbell Mazda MX5 3 55 53 8

9 16 Bryan Gallagher Gary McGlone VW Passat 4 77 75 22

10 4 Aideen McGirr Brian McGirr Toyota Avensis 3 81 79 4

11 14 Mark McCaffrey Matthew McGowan Peugeot 405 4 104 102 23

12 15 Darran Flanagan Emma Allen Subaru Impreza 4 109 107 5

13 6 William Strain Robert Hall Subaru Impreza 3 112 110 3

14 17 Drew Chambers Ian Thompson Peugeot 206 4 214 212 102

15 1 John Henderson Jonathan Henderson Nissan Micra 2 65 63

16 2 John Henderson Clifford Auld Toyota Starlet 2 202 200 137
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Erne Safari  19 Feb 16

Class 2:  Semi-Experts Class 4:  Beginners
Pos Num Driver/Navigator Car Total to lead to previous Pos Num Driver/Navigator Car Total to lead to previous

1 1 John Henderson/Jonathan Henderson Nissan Micra 65 1 7 Gareth Deazley/Raymond Deazley Seat Leon 2

2 2 John Henderson/Clifford Auld Toyota Starlet 202 137 137 2 9 Peter Jennings/Brian Hoy TBA 19 17 17

3 19 Glen Verner/Philip  Verner Vauxhall Vectra 30 28 11

4 10 Mervyn Wilson/Scott Thompson Lexus IS 200 38 36 8

Class 3:  Novices 5 12 Mark Thompson/Kyle Thompson Hyundi Santa Fe 40 38 2

Pos Num Driver/Navigator Car Total to lead to previous 6 8 William F Graham/William Graham Citroën Saxo 47 45 7

1 3 Ciaran Carey/James Woods Vauxhall Nova 6 7 16 Bryan Gallagher/Gary McGlone VW Passat 77 75 30

2 5 Malcolm McQueen/Grace Campbell Mazda MX5 55 49 49 8 14 Mark McCaffrey/Matthew McGowan Peugeot 405 104 102 27

3 4 Aideen McGirr/Brian McGirr Toyota Avensis 81 75 26 9 15 Darran Flanagan/Emma Allen Subaru Impreza 109 107 5

4 6 William Strain/Robert Hall Subaru Impreza 112 106 31 10 17 Drew Chambers/Ian Thompson Peugeot 206 214 212 105
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1
John Henderson

Jonathan Henderson
Nissan Micra 2 13 12 12 11 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 65 1 1

2
John Henderson

Clifford Auld

Toyota 

Starlet
2 2 30 15 30 9 8 5 8 7 30 6 2 1 1 1 2 30 8 7 202 2 2

3
Ciaran Carey

James Woods

Vauxhall 

Nova
3 2 1 1 1 1 6 1 2 3

5
Malcolm McQueen

Grace Campbell
Mazda MX5 3 2 2 2 2 1 3 30 6 2 1 1 2 1 55 2 8 5

4
Aideen McGirr

Brian McGirr

Toyota 

Avensis
3 2 3 2 30 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 30 2 2 81 3 10 4

6
William Strain

Robert Hall

Subaru 

Impreza
3 2 1 1 2 30 4 4 1 9 1 8 8 30 7 1 1 1 1 112 4 13 6

7
Gareth Deazley

Raymond Deazley
Seat Leon 4 2 2 1 1 7

9
Peter Jennings

Brian Hoy
TBA 4 2 2 2 3 2 1 1 2 2 2 19 2 3 9

19
Glen Verner

Philip  Verner

Vauxhall 

Vectra
4 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 4 1 1 2 2 30 3 4 19

10
Mervyn Wilson

Scott Thompson
Lexus IS 200 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 3 2 1 1 2 2 4 2 3 2 1 38 4 5 10

12
Mark Thompson

Kyle Thompson

Hyundi Santa 

Fe
4 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 8 8 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 40 5 6 12

8
William F Graham

William Graham
Citroën Saxo 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 3 10 10 9 47 6 7 8

16
Bryan Gallagher

Gary McGlone
VW Passat 4 2 4 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 6 6 9 2 2 30 2 1 1 77 7 9 16

14
Mark McCaffrey

Matthew McGowan
Peugeot 405 4 2 4 2 2 2 2 30 2 2 3 11 30 10 2 104 8 11 14

15
Darran Flanagan

Emma Allen

Subaru 

Impreza
4 2 4 2 2 4 2 2 2 2 2 1 3 6 6 7 2 4 6 30 8 12 109 9 12 15

17
Drew Chambers

Ian Thompson
Peugeot 206 4 2 4 2 30 30 3 4 2 5 30 3 1 30 30 5 2 2 1 13 15 214 10 14 17

2 Early 15 Wrong Direction 30 OTL

Enniskillen Motor Club


